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T
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CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE

SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE

JUDICIAL DISTRICT
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

COUNTY

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

TOTAL

005
006
011
013

000
006
021
032
033
037

000
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045

000
012
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BLACK
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
5,342
16,565
32,585

0
20,057
1,426
3,085
19,748
10,176

0
3,352
7,953
4,573
3,826
2,262
5,185
4,259
9,186
4,956
3,041
1,665
1,218
2,487

529

54,492

11,416
13,275

5,636
24,165

4,248
9,374
15,654
5,319
1,865
4,129
8,081

54,492

BLACK
MALE
VOTERS

0
3,974
11,837
21,699

13,253
1,206
2,286

13,276
7,489

2,259
5,319
2,950
2,799
1,883
3,685
2,566
6,126
3,502
2,097
1,232
1,007
1,602

483

0
37,510

7,969
8,804
4,355
16,382

3,108
6,101
10,300
3,945
1,569
2,882
5,818

37,510

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
47,761
58,019
32,004

2
22,513
16,942
32,564
21,269
44,494

2
14,518
7,691
10,232
11,473
16,515
6,570
7,125
4,931
3,651
9,716
12,700
13,240
4,827
14,593

2
137,782

43,973
32,656
41,475
19,678

26,533
18,632

9,936
20,325
24,028
19,837

9,802

137,784

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

ACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER

WITHIN DISTRICT TYPE

AS OF JULY 01,

WHITE
MALE
VOTERS

0
43,998
51,956
27,400

2
19,824
15,896
29,817
17,466
40,349

2
12,961
6,452
9,052
9,948
15,390
5,575
5,997
4,196
3,186
8,898
11,641
12,407
4,238
13,411

2
123,352

39,302
29,018
38,304
16,728

24,266
16,561

8,207
18,254
22,539
17,830

8,501

123,354

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
1,474
1,334

922

0

707
423
1,113
475
1,012

352
149
356
347
214
200
199
110
113
289
506
319
125
451

3,730

883
1,056
1,290

501

447
600
199
615
712
694
257

3,730

2009

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

0
1,325
1,180

827

0

631
368
1,016
419
898

306
113
332
325
174
168
197

116
253
487
267

407

3,332

715
948

433

388
540
144
555
651
638
234

3,332

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

957
1,873
1,924

1,128
377
639

1,284

1,326

408
413
356
559
284
457
360
351
354
250
325
294
139
204

4,754

1,282
1,035
1,055
1,382

611
599
645
808
475
510
697

4,754

HISP-LT
MALE
VOTERS

776
1,545
1,585

866
309
527

1,076

331
333
256
432
257
449
252
319
283
233
264
248

lel

3,906

1,051
786
837

1,232

524
410
555
647
367
405
651

3,906

NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

FEMALE
VOTERS
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OTHER
VOTERS

0
4,116
6,029
5,878

1
4,017
1,373
2,832
3,612
4,188

1
1,458
1,265
1,220
1,403
1,037
1,119
1,026
1,177
1,034
1,227
1,229
1,075

704
1,048

1
16,022

3,997
4,261
3,889
3,875

1,886
2,591
2,079
2,424
1,984
2,065
1,699

16,023

TOTAL
VOTERS

0
109, 766
150,380
124,877

5
83,033
38,329
73,910
78,708

111,038

5
35,957
29,694
29,340
31,119
38,025
23,424
21,987
26,498
17,203
26,017
30,062
30,082
14,315
31,295

5
385,018

110,677
91,885
98,048
84,408

62,025
55,436
47,732
52,908
54,203
49,016
35,760

385,023
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